

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.22244 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	03.03.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel for respondents sought further time for filing counter-affidavit. List the matter after four (04) weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. CGR,J ANS/KBN	

--	--	--	--